

@

C.A.No. 1160 OF 2002  
ITEM No.105  
MENTIONED

Court No. 3

SECTION IV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1160/2002

GAJANAND & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GAPPU LAL MEENA & ORS. Respondent (s)

(with prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 23/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Prakash Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondents adjourned for one week.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Janki Bhatia)  
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master