

o

C.A.No. 1160 OF 2002
ITEM No.106

Court No.11

SECTION -IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1160/2002

Gajanand and Anr.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Gappu Lal Meena And Ors.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date :8.10.2003.:This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Prakash Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties state that talks for
settlement outside the Court are going on between the parties.

Adjourned by three weeks.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master